

KATHPURA SE PRITAM BIGHA

MH65J (SJ) 2019-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -
Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. works - SUB-DIVISION -

ModanGanj

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO - 2704

of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK:-					
Conf. ab road from					
Kathpura to Pitam Bigha under					
monisy.					
Name of Agency:-					
Shri Sanjeev Kumar					
At - New Professor colony, Jehangir.					
Agreement No - 36/SBD/20-21					
Date at					
Date at					

(1) Plv & Fixing at					
Working Bench mark pillar					
01 nos Per Km & 04 Nos at					
reference pillar required for					
01 Km do - do -					
Working Bench mark					
pillars = 02 Nos, = 02 Nos.					
(2) Plv & Fixing at Working					
Bench mark pillar 01 nos Per					
Km & 04 Nos at reference					
pillar required for 01 Km					
do - do -					
Reference pillars = 09 Nos.					
at Kathpura Road					

Abstract at cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Plv & Fixing at					
Working Bench mark Pillar					
01 Nos per km & 04 Nos at					
reference pillar do- do-					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No- 09 = 02 Nos.					
@ ₹ 3595- 19/Nos					₹ 7190.0

(2/2) Plv & Fixing at					
Working Bench mark Pillar					
01 Nos per km & 04 Nos					
at reference pillar do- do-					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 09 = 09 Nos					
@ ₹ 1635- 04/No					₹ 14715.0

(3/3) clearing & grubbing					
road land including up					
rooting wild vegetation					
do- do-					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No- 09 = 1.30 Hect					
@ ₹ 51161. 75/Hect					₹ 66510.0

(4/1) Plv & Fixing at					
typical masonry & masonry					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No-	09	=	02 Nos.		
@ ₹ 9131.49/	NO			₹	18263.0
(5/27) Earth work			Excavation		
for structure as per drawing					
& technical specification					
do- do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No-	10	=	59.59		
Page No-	14	=	36.04		
Page No-	15	=	5.54		
			101.17		
@ ₹ 294.73/	m ³			₹	29818.0

(6/28)	PIV	mis	concrete		
For plan			concrete in		
open foundation	do- do-				
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No-	10	=	5.94 m ³		
Page No-	14	=	3.60 m ³		
Page No-	15	=	0.53 m ³		
			10.07 m ³		
@ ₹ 4204.6	g/m ³			₹	42341.0
(7/29)	BRICK	masonry	work		
1 cm (1.24) in Head in all					
do- do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No-	10	=	61.23 m ³		

Sl. No.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
45	46/m ²	—	—	2	2230.0
Construction at Em-					
bankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits					
do - do -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 11	= 249.03 m ³				
@ ₹ 188.05/m ³	—	—	—	2	46830.0
(12/5) Construction at					
Embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits					
do - do -					

	Qty	Vide	TMB	
Page No - 12	= 1411.17 m ³			
@ ₹ 170.62/m ³	—	—	—	240774.0
(13/6) Construction at Sub				
grade and earthen shoulder				
with approved material				
obtained do do —				
	Qty	Vide	TMB	
Page No - 12	= 3382.5 m ³			
@ ₹ 235.98/m ³	—	—	—	798202.0
(14/7) Construction at MSB				
by providing coarse graded				
material, spreading in				

